
Saturday 8 July South Africa v Australia Loftus Versfeld, Pretoria 17:05 15:05 Sun 9 Jul 3:05 Sun 9 Jul 1:05 Sat 8 Jul 17:05 Sat 8 Jul 12:05
Saturday 8 July Argentina v New Zealand Estadio Malvinas Argentinas, Mendoza 16:10 19:10 Sun 9 Jul 7:10 Sun 9 Jul 5:10 Sat 8 Jul 21:10 Sat 8 Jul 16:10

Saturday 15 July New Zealand v South Africa Mt Smart Stadium, Auckland 19:05 7:05 Sat 15 Jul 19:05 Sat 15 Jul 17:05 Sat 15 Jul 9:05 Sat 15 Jul 4:05
Saturday 15 July Australia v Argentina CommBank Stadium, Sydney 19:45 9:45 Sat 15 Jul 21:45 Sat 15 Jul 19:45 Sat 15 Jul 11:45 Sat 15 Jul 6:45

Saturday 29 July Australia v New Zealand Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne 19:45 9:45 Sat 29 Jul 21:45 Sat 29 Jul 19:45 Sat 29 Jul 11:45 Sat 29 Jul 6:45
Saturday 29 July South Africa v Argentina Emirates Airlines Park, Johannesburg 17:05 15:05 Sun 30 Jul 3:05 Sun 30 Jul 1:05 Sat 29 Jul 17:05 Sat 29 Jul 12:05

Saturday 5 August New Zealand v Australia Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin 14:35 7:05 Sat 5 Aug 19:05 Sat 5 Aug 17:05 Sat 5 Aug 9:05 Sat 5 Aug 4:05
Saturday 5 August Argentina v South Africa Estadio Velez Sarsfield, Buenos Aires 16:10 19:10 Sun 6 Aug 7:10 Sun 6 Aug 5:10 Sat 5 Aug 21:10 Sat 5 Aug 16:10
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